
Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 3 Very Nice 0.98 9:46:50 9:35:06 6:09 6:01

2 35 Pirates OF The Huron River 0.99 9:59:24 9:53:24 6:17 6:13

3 1 M-10 1 9:46:41 9:46:41 6:09 6:09

4 2 The Quirky Pervs 0.99 10:09:28 10:03:22 6:23 6:19

5 28 DII  (D2) 0.99 10:27:48 10:21:31 6:34 6:30

6 82 OU Know 0.99 10:35:59 10:29:37 6:40 6:36

7 49 The Thundering Pickles 1 10:30:25 10:30:25 6:36 6:36

8 4 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.918 11:49:26 10:51:16 7:26 6:49

9 34 Out For Blood 0.97 11:31:38 11:10:53 7:15 7:01

10 7 Team Nads 0.99 11:22:17 11:15:28 7:09 7:04

11 14 The Temperance Movement 0.99 11:11:51 11:05:08 7:02 6:58

12 30 Mexican Scramble 1 11:54:12 11:54:12 7:29 7:29

13 5 Harju Jones Track Club 1 11:15:20 11:15:20 7:04 7:04

14 38 Son of Chubby 0.952 12:31:40 11:55:35 7:52 7:30

15 15 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.926 12:23:20 11:28:20 7:47 7:12

16 32 Operation Baby Blue "A" 1 12:16:33 12:16:33 7:43 7:43

17 33 Operation Baby Blue "B" 1 12:16:33 12:16:33 7:43 7:43

18 42 UMCWRU 0.98 12:51:11 12:35:46 8:05 7:55

19 13 BARJU 0.919 13:18:55 12:14:12 8:22 7:41

20 25 A Bad Case Of The Runs 1 12:49:06 12:49:06 8:06 8:03

21 36 Rat Pig Lover - Northern Edition 0.958 12:44:36 12:12:29 8:00 7:40

22 8 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.914 13:41:10 12:30:33 8:36 7:52

23 75 Nana's Tea Party 0.98 12:28:25 12:13:27 7:50 7:41

24 11 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.89 13:18:21 11:50:32 8:22 7:26

25 12 Threat Level = Midnight 1 12:44:31 12:44:31 8:00 8:00

26 10 Downriver Runners 0.909 14:25:05 13:06:22 9:04 8:14

27 6 Twenty Feet 0.888 13:22:41 11:52:47 8:24 7:28

28 44 Domination Station 0.96 14:50:44 14:15:06 9:20 8:57

29 17 800mg 0.99 13:20:47 13:12:47 8:23 8:18

30 9 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.943 13:43:21 12:56:25 8:37 8:08

31 55 Random Sample II 0.915 13:59:38 12:48:16 8:48 8:03

32 21 Fun Butt Not Fast 0.881 15:04:28 13:16:50 9:28 8:21

33 18 Bloody Nipples 0.954 13:49:43 13:11:33 8:41 8:17

34 16 Running On Empty 0.98 13:46:33 13:30:01 8:39 8:29

35 22 Jungle Rot 10 0.872 15:31:00 13:31:50 9:45 8:30

36 29 Kick Rocks 0.948 14:37:17 13:51:40 9:11 8:43

37 37 Salamanders 0.98 14:54:42 14:36:48 9:22 9:11

38 40 Sweat Sistas 0.886 16:08:18 14:17:55 10:08 8:59

39 20 We've Got The Runs 0.886 16:43:00 14:48:39 10:30 9:18

40 39 Spare Tire Racing 0.97 15:59:46 15:30:58 10:03 9:45

41 58 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.948 16:33:03 15:41:25 10:24 9:51

42 26 Beaumont's Brew Crew 0.939 16:26:30 15:26:19 10:20 9:42

43 23 Where Da Fug R We 0.976 17:08:56 16:44:14 10:46 10:31

DNF 43 Thugs and Slugs 0.986

2009 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 3 Very Nice 0.98

2 35 Pirates OF The Huron River 0.99

3 1 M-10 1

4 2 The Quirky Pervs 0.99

5 28 DII  (D2) 0.99

6 82 OU Know 0.99

7 49 The Thundering Pickles 1

8 4 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.918

9 34 Out For Blood 0.97

10 7 Team Nads 0.99

11 14 The Temperance Movement 0.99

12 30 Mexican Scramble 1

13 5 Harju Jones Track Club 1

14 38 Son of Chubby 0.952

15 15 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.926

16 32 Operation Baby Blue "A" 1

17 33 Operation Baby Blue "B" 1

18 42 UMCWRU 0.98

19 13 BARJU 0.919

20 25 A Bad Case Of The Runs 1

21 36 Rat Pig Lover - Northern Edition 0.958

22 8 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.914

23 75 Nana's Tea Party 0.98

24 11 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.89

25 12 Threat Level = Midnight 1

26 10 Downriver Runners 0.909

27 6 Twenty Feet 0.888

28 44 Domination Station 0.96

29 17 800mg 0.99

30 9 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.943

31 55 Random Sample II 0.915

32 21 Fun Butt Not Fast 0.881

33 18 Bloody Nipples 0.954

34 16 Running On Empty 0.98

35 22 Jungle Rot 10 0.872

36 29 Kick Rocks 0.948

37 37 Salamanders 0.98

38 40 Sweat Sistas 0.886

39 20 We've Got The Runs 0.886

40 39 Spare Tire Racing 0.97

41 58 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.948

42 26 Beaumont's Brew Crew 0.939

43 23 Where Da Fug R We 0.976

DNF 43 Thugs and Slugs 0.986

2009 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

9:45:38 9:33:55 6:13 6:05 19:32:28 19:09:01 6:11 6:03

9:32:31 9:26:47 6:04 6:01 19:31:55 19:20:12 6:11 6:07

9:42:01 9:42:01 6:11 6:11 19:28:42 19:28:42 6:10 6:10

9:44:27 9:38:36 6:12 6:08 19:53:55 19:41:59 6:18 6:14

10:02:32 9:56:30 6:24 6:20 20:30:20 20:18:02 6:29 6:25

10:13:28 10:07:20 6:31 6:27 20:49:27 20:36:57 6:35 6:31

10:13:48 10:13:48 6:31 6:31 20:44:13 20:44:13 6:33 6:33

11:24:33 10:28:25 7:16 6:40 23:13:59 21:19:41 7:21 6:45

11:08:57 10:48:53 7:06 6:53 22:40:35 21:59:46 7:10 6:57

11:00:10 10:53:34 7:00 6:56 22:22:27 22:09:02 7:04 7:00

10:59:18 10:52:42 7:00 6:56 22:11:09 21:57:50 7:01 6:57

11:05:43 11:05:43 7:04 7:04 22:59:55 22:59:55 7:16 7:16

11:31:48 11:31:48 7:20 7:20 22:47:08 22:47:08 7:12 7:12

11:48:33 11:14:32 7:31 7:09 24:20:13 23:10:08 7:42 7:20

12:40:47 11:44:29 8:04 7:28 25:04:07 23:12:49 7:56 7:20

11:35:44 11:35:44 7:23 7:23 23:52:17 23:52:17 7:33 7:33

11:35:42 11:35:42 7:23 7:23 23:52:15 23:52:15 7:33 7:33

11:29:51 11:16:03 7:19 7:10 24:21:02 23:51:49 7:42 7:33

12:38:19 11:36:54 8:03 7:24 25:57:14 23:51:06 8:12 7:33

11:27:46 11:27:46 7:18 7:18 24:16:52 24:16:52 7:41 7:41

12:35:31 12:03:47 8:01 7:41 25:20:07 24:16:16 8:01 7:40

12:59:08 11:52:08 8:16 7:33 26:40:18 24:22:40 8:26 7:43

12:21:59 12:07:09 7:52 7:43 24:50:24 24:20:36 7:51 7:42

13:28:04 11:59:11 8:34 7:38 26:46:25 23:49:43 8:28 7:32

11:50:02 11:50:02 7:32 7:32 24:34:33 24:34:33 7:46 7:46

13:16:04 12:03:37 8:27 7:41 27:41:09 25:09:59 8:45 7:57

2:00 13:05:02 13:37:07 8:20 8:40 26:27:43 25:29:54 8:22 8:04

12:26:14 11:56:23 7:55 7:36 27:16:58 26:11:29 8:38 8:17

13:34:30 13:26:21 8:39 8:33 26:55:17 26:39:08 8:31 8:26

14:30:23 13:40:46 9:14 8:43 28:13:44 26:37:11 8:56 8:25

2:00 13:41:21 14:31:32 8:43 9:15 27:40:59 27:19:48 8:45 8:39

14:56:54 13:10:10 9:31 8:23 30:01:22 26:27:00 9:30 8:22

14:51:06 14:10:07 9:27 9:01 28:40:49 27:21:40 9:04 8:39

13:29:18 13:13:07 8:35 8:25 27:15:51 26:43:08 8:37 8:27

16:11:12 14:06:53 10:18 8:59 31:42:12 27:38:43 10:01 8:44

2:00 14:20:59 15:36:13 9:08 9:56 28:58:16 29:27:53 9:10 9:19

14:10:51 13:53:50 9:02 8:51 29:05:33 28:30:38 9:12 9:01

15:22:13 13:37:05 9:47 8:40 31:30:31 27:55:00 9:58 8:50

2:00 15:17:05 15:32:32 9:44 9:54 32:00:05 30:21:12 10:07 9:36

15:07:49 14:40:35 9:38 9:21 31:07:35 30:11:33 9:51 9:33

15:52:13 15:02:42 10:06 9:35 32:25:16 30:44:07 10:15 9:43

2:00 15:10:23 16:14:51 9:40 10:21 31:36:53 31:41:10 10:00 10:01

16:49:00 16:24:47 10:42 10:27 33:57:56 33:09:01 10:44 10:29

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 3 Very Nice 0.98

2 35 Pirates OF The Huron River 0.99

3 1 M-10 1

4 2 The Quirky Pervs 0.99

5 28 DII  (D2) 0.99

6 82 OU Know 0.99

7 49 The Thundering Pickles 1

8 4 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.918

9 34 Out For Blood 0.97

10 7 Team Nads 0.99

11 14 The Temperance Movement 0.99

12 30 Mexican Scramble 1

13 5 Harju Jones Track Club 1

14 38 Son of Chubby 0.952

15 15 Thirsty Chauvinists 0.926

16 32 Operation Baby Blue "A" 1

17 33 Operation Baby Blue "B" 1

18 42 UMCWRU 0.98

19 13 BARJU 0.919

20 25 A Bad Case Of The Runs 1

21 36 Rat Pig Lover - Northern Edition 0.958

22 8 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.914

23 75 Nana's Tea Party 0.98

24 11 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.89

25 12 Threat Level = Midnight 1

26 10 Downriver Runners 0.909

27 6 Twenty Feet 0.888

28 44 Domination Station 0.96

29 17 800mg 0.99

30 9 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.943

31 55 Random Sample II 0.915

32 21 Fun Butt Not Fast 0.881

33 18 Bloody Nipples 0.954

34 16 Running On Empty 0.98

35 22 Jungle Rot 10 0.872

36 29 Kick Rocks 0.948

37 37 Salamanders 0.98

38 40 Sweat Sistas 0.886

39 20 We've Got The Runs 0.886

40 39 Spare Tire Racing 0.97

41 58 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.948

42 26 Beaumont's Brew Crew 0.939

43 23 Where Da Fug R We 0.976

DNF 43 Thugs and Slugs 0.986

2009 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:11:14 7:02:37 5:34 5:27 26:43:42 26:11:38 6:00 5:53

7:15:45 7:11:24 5:37 5:34 26:47:40 26:31:35 6:01 5:57

7:14:07 7:14:07 5:36 5:36 26:42:49 26:42:49 6:00 6:00

7:27:44 7:23:15 5:46 5:43 27:21:39 27:05:14 6:08 6:05

7:31:08 7:26:37 5:49 5:46 28:01:28 27:44:39 6:17 6:14

7:37:02 7:32:28 5:54 5:50 28:26:29 28:09:25 6:23 6:19

7:34:59 7:34:59 5:52 5:52 28:19:12 28:19:12 6:21 6:21

8:24:01 7:42:41 6:30 5:58 31:38:00 29:02:22 7:06 6:31

8:08:58 7:54:18 6:18 6:07 30:49:33 29:54:04 6:55 6:43

8:05:40 8:00:49 6:16 6:12 30:28:07 30:09:50 6:50 6:46

8:28:36 8:23:31 6:34 6:30 30:39:45 30:21:21 6:53 6:49

8:06:21 8:06:21 6:16 6:16 31:06:16 31:06:16 6:59 6:59

8:35:30 8:35:30 6:39 6:39 31:22:38 31:22:38 7:03 7:03

8:52:12 8:26:39 6:52 6:32 33:12:25 31:36:47 7:27 7:06

9:14:53 8:33:49 7:09 6:38 34:19:00 31:46:38 7:42 7:08

8:09:22 8:09:22 6:19 6:19 32:01:39 32:01:39 7:11 7:11

8:10:54 8:10:54 6:20 6:20 32:03:09 32:03:09 7:12 7:12

8:33:18 8:23:02 6:37 6:29 32:54:20 32:14:51 7:23 7:14

9:44:30 8:57:09 7:32 6:56 35:41:44 32:48:15 8:01 7:22

8:45:46 8:45:46 6:47 6:47 33:02:38 33:02:38 7:25 7:25

9:13:33 8:50:18 7:08 6:50 34:33:40 33:06:34 7:45 7:26

9:38:17 8:48:33 7:27 6:49 36:18:35 33:11:14 8:09 7:27

9:26:54 9:15:34 7:19 7:10 34:17:18 33:36:09 7:42 7:33

11:02:00 9:49:11 8:32 7:36 37:48:25 33:38:53 8:29 7:33

9:06:15 9:06:15 7:03 7:03 33:40:48 33:40:48 7:34 7:34

9:37:00 8:44:30 7:26 6:46 37:18:09 33:54:29 8:22 7:37

9:56:57 8:50:05 7:42 6:50 36:24:40 34:19:59 8:10 7:42

9:11:30 8:49:26 7:07 6:50 36:28:28 35:00:56 8:11 7:52

9:54:59 9:49:02 7:40 7:36 36:50:16 36:28:10 8:16 8:11

10:26:45 9:51:02 8:05 7:37 38:40:29 36:28:13 8:41 8:11

10:22:56 9:29:59 8:02 7:21 38:03:55 36:49:47 8:33 8:16

11:53:49 10:28:52 9:12 8:07 41:55:11 36:55:53 9:25 8:17

10:08:39 9:40:39 7:51 7:29 38:49:28 37:02:19 8:43 8:19

10:32:10 10:19:31 8:09 7:59 37:48:01 37:02:39 8:29 8:19

11:52:23 10:21:12 9:11 8:01 43:34:35 37:59:55 9:47 8:32

9:33:04 9:03:16 7:23 7:00 38:31:20 38:31:09 8:39 8:39

10:41:29 10:28:39 8:16 8:06 39:47:02 38:59:18 8:56 8:45

12:36:00 11:09:49 9:45 8:38 44:06:31 39:04:49 9:54 8:46

11:43:00 10:22:51 9:04 8:02 43:43:05 40:44:03 9:49 9:09

11:39:58 11:18:58 9:02 8:45 42:47:33 41:30:31 9:36 9:19

12:30:55 11:51:52 9:41 9:11 44:56:11 42:35:59 10:05 9:34

12:45:12 11:58:31 9:52 9:16 44:22:05 43:39:42 9:58 9:48

12:57:29 12:38:49 10:02 9:47 46:55:25 45:47:51 10:32 10:17

14:12:00 14:00:04 10:59 10:50

Day 3 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 85 Frontline Roadkill 0.902 11:04:54 9:59:44 6:58 6:17

2 83 Mizuno 0.937 11:44:18 10:59:56 7:22 6:55

3 84 Krush Groove 0.96 11:08:36 10:41:51 7:00 6:43

4 78 Facemelters 0.95 11:15:52 10:42:04 7:05 6:43

5 63 Cinnamon Rolls 0.96 11:47:00 11:18:43 7:24 7:06

6 54 $wine Flu 0.96 12:07:49 11:38:42 7:37 7:19

7 31 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutschemen 0.96 11:55:06 11:26:30 7:29 7:11

8 57 Naked Mole Rats 0.948 12:26:14 11:47:26 7:49 7:24

9 47 We Run In Tha D 0.95 12:49:56 12:11:26 8:04 7:40

10 64 Bunch a Runnin Savages 0.905 13:08:11 11:53:18 8:15 7:28

11 79 PRE - Destined 0.95 12:49:07 12:10:40 8:03 7:39

12 72 Lansing Lopers 0.821 14:32:47 11:56:33 9:08 7:30

13 66 Autobots 0.932 13:16:00 12:21:52 8:20 7:46

14 24 S8 0.96 13:09:00 12:37:26 8:16 7:56

15 77 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.846 14:30:36 12:16:32 9:07 7:43

16 59 Inappropriate Sev and the Nefarious Nine0.96 12:58:18 12:27:10 8:09 7:49

17 60 Freaks And Geeks 0.936 13:17:22 12:26:20 8:21 7:49

18 61 Fear the Fro! 0.96 13:27:06 12:54:49 8:27 8:07

19 52 Team Sasquatch 0.94 13:38:55 12:49:47 8:35 8:04

20 80 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.866 14:16:05 12:21:22 8:58 7:46

21 81 TMNT 0.95 12:54:41 12:15:57 8:07 7:42

22 74 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.891 14:01:32 12:29:48 8:49 7:51

23 51 Team Voldemort 0.938 13:49:01 12:57:37 8:41 8:09

24 73 Fast Bucks 0.865 14:42:01 12:42:57 9:14 7:59

25 71 Hare-y Tortoises 0.917 14:06:22 12:56:07 8:52 8:08

26 56 Oompa - Loompas In Training 0.95 14:00:44 13:18:42 8:48 8:22

27 62 Cool Concurrents 0.894 14:41:07 13:07:43 9:14 8:15

28 76 Buns A Blazin 0.925 14:32:38 13:27:11 9:08 8:27

29 69 Team Sixty - Nine 0.917 14:11:31 13:00:50 8:55 8:11

30 70 Windbreakers 0.792 17:26:19 13:48:41 10:57 8:41

31 68 Fit and Phat 0.915 14:41:32 13:26:36 9:14 8:27

32 65 Beer Guts 0.94 14:59:40 14:05:41 9:25 8:51

33 19 Unsafe at Any Speed 0.834 15:19:52 12:47:10 9:38 8:02

34 41 The Freshmen 0.96 15:24:00 14:47:02 9:41 9:17

35 53 Team- ITIS 0.95 14:49:31 14:05:02 9:19 8:51

36 46 Better Late Than Never 0.886 15:24:48 13:39:22 9:41 8:35

38 27 Beer Near 0.927 16:18:10 15:06:46 10:15 9:30

39 67 The Kiss of Death 0.946 15:19:12 14:29:34 9:38 9:06

DNF 48 Trail Blazers 0.888

DNF 50 That's What She Said 0.94 13:24:08 12:35:53 8:25 7:55

2009 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 85 Frontline Roadkill 0.902

2 83 Mizuno 0.937

3 84 Krush Groove 0.96

4 78 Facemelters 0.95

5 63 Cinnamon Rolls 0.96

6 54 $wine Flu 0.96

7 31 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutschemen 0.96

8 57 Naked Mole Rats 0.948

9 47 We Run In Tha D 0.95

10 64 Bunch a Runnin Savages 0.905

11 79 PRE - Destined 0.95

12 72 Lansing Lopers 0.821

13 66 Autobots 0.932

14 24 S8 0.96

15 77 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.846

16 59 Inappropriate Sev and the Nefarious Nine0.96

17 60 Freaks And Geeks 0.936

18 61 Fear the Fro! 0.96

19 52 Team Sasquatch 0.94

20 80 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.866

21 81 TMNT 0.95

22 74 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.891

23 51 Team Voldemort 0.938

24 73 Fast Bucks 0.865

25 71 Hare-y Tortoises 0.917

26 56 Oompa - Loompas In Training 0.95

27 62 Cool Concurrents 0.894

28 76 Buns A Blazin 0.925

29 69 Team Sixty - Nine 0.917

30 70 Windbreakers 0.792

31 68 Fit and Phat 0.915

32 65 Beer Guts 0.94

33 19 Unsafe at Any Speed 0.834

34 41 The Freshmen 0.96

35 53 Team- ITIS 0.95

36 46 Better Late Than Never 0.886

38 27 Beer Near 0.927

39 67 The Kiss of Death 0.946

DNF 48 Trail Blazers 0.888

DNF 50 That's What She Said 0.94

2009 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

11:12:14 10:06:21 7:08 6:26 22:17:08 20:06:06 7:03 6:21

10:53:53 10:12:41 6:56 6:30 22:38:11 21:12:37 7:09 6:42

10:59:13 10:32:51 7:00 6:43 22:07:49 21:14:42 7:00 6:43

11:19:07 10:45:10 7:12 6:51 22:34:59 21:27:14 7:08 6:47

10:59:15 10:32:53 7:00 6:43 22:46:15 21:51:36 7:12 6:55

11:03:20 10:36:48 7:02 6:45 23:11:09 22:15:30 7:20 7:02

11:21:40 10:54:24 7:14 6:57 23:16:46 22:20:54 7:22 7:04

12:10:36 11:32:37 7:45 7:21 24:36:50 23:20:02 7:47 7:23

11:56:42 11:20:52 7:36 7:13 24:46:38 23:32:18 7:50 7:27

13:05:09 11:50:34 8:20 7:32 26:13:20 23:43:52 8:17 7:30

12:23:02 11:45:53 7:53 7:29 25:12:09 23:56:33 7:58 7:34

14:27:27 11:52:11 9:12 7:33 29:00:14 23:48:44 9:10 7:32

12:34:26 11:43:08 8:00 7:28 25:50:26 24:05:00 8:10 7:37

12:08:13 11:39:05 7:44 7:25 25:17:13 24:16:32 8:00 7:41

13:58:52 11:49:41 8:54 7:32 28:29:28 24:06:13 9:01 7:37

12:25:00 11:55:12 7:54 7:35 25:23:18 24:22:22 8:02 7:42

12:49:00 11:59:47 8:10 7:38 26:06:22 24:26:07 8:15 7:44

12:25:33 11:55:44 7:55 7:36 25:52:39 24:50:33 8:11 7:51

13:09:27 12:22:05 8:23 7:52 26:48:22 25:11:52 8:29 7:58

14:12:08 12:17:57 9:02 7:50 28:28:13 24:39:19 9:00 7:48

2:00 11:28:03 12:53:39 7:18 8:13 24:22:44 25:09:36 7:43 7:57

13:48:45 12:18:25 8:48 7:50 27:50:17 24:48:13 8:48 7:51

13:20:41 12:31:02 8:30 7:58 27:09:42 25:28:40 8:35 8:03

15:18:26 13:14:27 9:45 8:26 30:00:27 25:57:23 9:29 8:12

13:59:46 12:50:04 8:55 8:10 28:06:08 25:46:11 8:53 8:09

13:24:49 12:44:35 8:32 8:07 27:25:33 26:03:16 8:40 8:14

14:56:26 13:21:25 9:31 8:30 29:37:33 26:29:08 9:22 8:22

14:14:58 13:10:51 9:04 8:23 28:47:36 26:38:02 9:06 8:25

14:22:00 13:10:27 9:09 8:23 28:33:31 26:11:18 9:02 8:17

16:52:15 13:21:42 10:44 8:30 34:18:34 27:10:23 10:51 8:36

14:39:01 13:24:18 9:20 8:32 29:20:33 26:50:54 9:17 8:29

13:38:39 12:49:32 8:41 8:10 28:38:19 26:55:13 9:03 8:31

2:00 14:21:27 13:58:27 9:08 8:54 29:41:19 26:45:37 9:23 8:28

14:25:36 13:50:59 9:11 8:49 29:49:36 28:38:01 9:26 9:03

14:22:26 13:39:19 9:09 8:42 29:11:57 27:44:21 9:14 8:46

15:00:28 13:17:49 9:33 8:28 30:25:16 26:57:11 9:37 8:31

17:13:10 15:57:45 10:58 10:10 33:31:20 31:04:30 10:36 9:50

2:00 16:27:27 17:34:08 10:29 11:11 31:46:39 32:03:41 10:03 10:08

13:00:00 12:13:12 8:17 7:47 26:24:08 24:49:05 8:21 7:51

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 85 Frontline Roadkill 0.902

2 83 Mizuno 0.937

3 84 Krush Groove 0.96

4 78 Facemelters 0.95

5 63 Cinnamon Rolls 0.96

6 54 $wine Flu 0.96

7 31 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutschemen 0.96

8 57 Naked Mole Rats 0.948

9 47 We Run In Tha D 0.95

10 64 Bunch a Runnin Savages 0.905

11 79 PRE - Destined 0.95

12 72 Lansing Lopers 0.821

13 66 Autobots 0.932

14 24 S8 0.96

15 77 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.846

16 59 Inappropriate Sev and the Nefarious Nine0.96

17 60 Freaks And Geeks 0.936

18 61 Fear the Fro! 0.96

19 52 Team Sasquatch 0.94

20 80 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.866

21 81 TMNT 0.95

22 74 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.891

23 51 Team Voldemort 0.938

24 73 Fast Bucks 0.865

25 71 Hare-y Tortoises 0.917

26 56 Oompa - Loompas In Training 0.95

27 62 Cool Concurrents 0.894

28 76 Buns A Blazin 0.925

29 69 Team Sixty - Nine 0.917

30 70 Windbreakers 0.792

31 68 Fit and Phat 0.915

32 65 Beer Guts 0.94

33 19 Unsafe at Any Speed 0.834

34 41 The Freshmen 0.96

35 53 Team- ITIS 0.95

36 46 Better Late Than Never 0.886

38 27 Beer Near 0.927

39 67 The Kiss of Death 0.946

DNF 48 Trail Blazers 0.888

DNF 50 That's What She Said 0.94

2009 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

8:28:54 7:39:02 6:34 5:55 30:46:02 27:45:07 6:54 6:14

8:11:25 7:40:27 6:20 5:56 30:49:36 28:53:05 6:55 6:29

8:08:43 7:49:10 6:18 6:03 30:16:32 29:03:52 6:48 6:31

8:26:59 8:01:38 6:32 6:13 31:01:58 29:28:52 6:58 6:37

8:00:11 7:40:59 6:12 5:57 30:46:26 29:32:35 6:54 6:38

8:04:50 7:45:26 6:15 6:00 31:15:59 30:00:57 7:01 6:44

8:40:05 8:19:17 6:42 6:26 31:56:51 30:40:11 7:10 6:53

9:13:14 8:44:28 7:08 6:46 33:50:04 32:04:30 7:36 7:12

9:02:56 8:35:47 7:00 6:39 33:49:34 32:08:05 7:36 7:13

9:33:22 8:38:54 7:24 6:41 35:46:42 32:22:46 8:02 7:16

9:08:37 8:41:11 7:04 6:43 34:20:46 32:37:44 7:43 7:19

10:51:07 8:54:34 8:24 6:54 39:51:21 32:43:18 8:57 7:21

9:24:46 8:46:22 7:17 6:47 35:15:12 32:51:22 7:55 7:23

9:06:11 8:44:20 7:03 6:46 34:23:24 33:00:52 7:43 7:25

10:47:00 9:07:22 8:21 7:03 39:16:28 33:13:34 8:49 7:27

9:22:01 8:59:32 7:15 6:57 34:45:19 33:21:54 7:48 7:29

9:40:12 9:03:04 7:29 7:00 35:46:34 33:29:11 8:02 7:31

9:10:38 8:48:36 7:06 6:49 35:03:17 33:39:09 7:52 7:33

9:23:54 8:50:04 7:16 6:50 36:12:16 34:01:56 8:08 7:38

10:51:05 9:23:50 8:24 7:16 39:19:18 34:03:09 8:50 7:39

9:24:06 8:55:54 7:16 6:55 33:46:50 34:05:30 7:35 7:39

10:33:09 9:24:08 8:10 7:16 38:23:26 34:12:22 8:37 7:41

9:43:29 9:07:18 7:31 7:03 36:53:11 34:35:58 8:17 7:46

10:47:44 9:20:17 8:21 7:13 40:48:11 35:17:41 9:10 7:55

10:25:12 9:33:19 8:04 7:24 38:31:20 35:19:30 8:39 7:56

9:53:32 9:23:51 7:39 7:16 37:19:05 35:27:08 8:23 7:57

10:43:17 9:35:06 8:18 7:25 40:20:50 36:04:14 9:03 8:06

10:12:51 9:26:53 7:54 7:19 39:00:27 36:04:55 8:45 8:06

10:47:22 9:53:38 8:21 7:39 39:20:53 36:04:56 8:50 8:06

11:40:06 9:14:29 9:02 7:09 45:58:40 36:24:52 10:19 8:10

10:50:27 9:55:10 8:23 7:40 40:11:00 36:46:04 9:01 8:15

10:29:07 9:51:22 8:07 7:38 39:07:26 36:46:35 8:47 8:15

12:03:46 10:03:37 9:20 7:47 41:45:05 36:49:14 9:22 8:16

10:20:30 9:55:41 8:00 7:41 40:10:06 38:33:42 9:01 8:39

11:46:41 11:11:21 9:07 8:39 40:58:38 38:55:42 9:12 8:44

14:06:56 12:30:23 10:55 9:41 44:32:12 39:27:34 10:00 8:51

12:20:44 11:26:40 9:33 8:51 45:52:04 42:31:10 10:18 9:33

11:43:55 11:05:54 9:05 8:35 43:30:34 43:09:36 9:46 9:41

Day 3 Results


